
Classic 1 2 .95
Regular StyleRegular Style - Sauce & MozzarellaSauce & Mozzarella
Margherita StyleMargherita Style - PlumPlum TomatoTomato SauceSauce 
&&  FreshFresh MozzarellaMozzarella
Fra Diavolo 13 .95
Sausage, Hot Cherry Peppers, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Plum Tomato Sauce & Basil
Quattro Formaggio 13.95
Ricotta, Romano, Provolone, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Plum Tomato Sauce & Basil
Melanzane 13.95
Roasted Eggplant Cubes, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Plum Tomato Sauce & Basil
Vodka Margherita 13 .50
Vodka Sauce & Fresh Mozzarella

Spinachi 15.95
Sautéed Shrimp, Baby Spinach & Fresh 
Mozzarella
Primavera 15.95
Sautéed Vegetables & Fresh Mozzarella
Mama  M iaMama  M ia   aa 15.95
Chopped Meatball, Sausage, Pepperoni, 
Ricotta, Mozzarella & Tomato Sauce
Porto FinoPorto Fino 16.95
Prosciutto, Arugula, Truffle Oil, Fresh 
Mozzarella & Plum Tomato Sauce 
PP i ei eZZanoano  16.95
Goat Cheese, Arugula, Prosciutto, Apricot 
Marmalade & Balsamic Drizzle

Neapolitan
18” Round - 8 slices 18.40
14” Round - 6 slices 16.50
Grandma 20.95
Thin Crust - Square 12 x 17 - 8 Slices
Sicilian 18.95
Thick Crust - Square 12 x 17 - 8 Slice

 Deep Dish Pie
16” Round - 8 slices 18.40
9” Round - 4 slices 10.95
Margherita 20.95
Fresh mozzarella, plum tomato & basil
18” Round - 8 Slices
Old Fashion Sicilian 22.95
Upside-down Style
Thick Crust - Square 12 x 17 - 8 Slices

Regular Topping - Slice 1.00 • Half 4.50 • Full 8.00 • 3 or More 12.00Regular Topping - Slice 1.00 • Half 4.50 • Full 8.00 • 3 or More 12.00

Crispino 29.95
Sliced Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, 
Roasted  Peppers & Balsamic Drizzle
Chicken Bruschetta 29.95
Chicken Cutlet, Tomato, Red Onion, Fresh 
Mozzarella & Balsamic Drizzle
Grandma Vodka 23.95
Fresh Mozzarella & Vodka Sauce

Bolognese 23.95
Fresh Mozzarella & Creamy Meat Sauce
Chicken Caesar Salad 24.95
Romaine, Grilled Chicken, Shaved 
Parmesan & Creamy Caesar Dressing
Stuffed Square 28.95
Choice of (Baked Ziti, Eggplant Rollatini, 
Spinach & Ricotta Or Meat)

Chicken Parmigiana
Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Chicken Alla Vodka
Vodka Sauce & Mozzarella
Buffalo Chicken
Buffalo Sauce & Mozzarella
BaconatorBaconator
Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar & Ranch Dressing
Chicken Marsala
Mushrooms, Marsala Sauce & Mozzarella
BBQ Chicken
BBQ Sauce & Mozzarella
Chicken Campognola
Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms, Marinara 
Sauce & Mozzarella
Sweet & Spicy Chicken
Scallions, Sesame Seeds & Mozzarella

Bianca (White Pie)
Ricotta, Garlic & Mozzarella
Rapini
Broccoli Rabe, Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Sausage
Eggplant Rollatini
Ricotta, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Romano
Pepperoni, Ricotta, Romano Cheese, 
Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Penne Alla Vodka
Vodka Sauce & Mozzarella
Primavera
Sautéed Vegetables & Mozzarella
Fried Calamari
Marinara Sauce & Mozzarella
Fried Calamari Arrabiatta
Hot Cherry Peppers, Spicy Sauce & Mozzarella

  Pizza 

  SPecialty Square Pizza 

  SPecialty Pizza 
1818“ Regular    Or    “ Regular    Or    1616” Deep Dish      ” Deep Dish      26.9526.95

  PizzetteS 
Personal Thin Crust Pies • Available in Gluten Free + Personal Thin Crust Pies • Available in Gluten Free + 33

 Hero’S 
Any Hero On Garlic Bread + Any Hero On Garlic Bread + 1.51.5
•Parmigiana Style•

Chicken Cutlet 12.95
Grilled Chicken 12.95
Veal Cutlet      15.25

Sausage        12.75
Sausage & Peppers 13 .75

Meatball        12.75
Eggplant        12.75
Fried Shrimp   16.75

  Frittata 
Oven Baked EggsOven Baked Eggs

Served On A Hero Or As An Entrée With Marinara Sauce On The SideServed On A Hero Or As An Entrée With Marinara Sauce On The Side
Add Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Feta, Gorgonzola Or American + Add Mozzarella, Cheddar, Provolone, Feta, Gorgonzola Or American + 22

Potato 9.95
Potato, Pepper & Onion 10.95
Peppers & Onions 9.95
Potato Fries 10.95
Sausage & Cherry Peppers 1 1 .95
Bacon  10.95 

Bacon, Sausage, & Ham 12.95
Ham, Pepperoni & Sausage 12.95
Broccoli 9.95
Spinach & Broccoli 10.95
Spinach & Mushrooms 10.95
Zucchini 9.95

Primavera 10.00
Grilled  Vegetables, Fresh Mozzarella & 
Balsamic
Chicken Avocado 11.00
Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Mixed Greens & 
Fresh Mozzarella
Chicken Caesar 10.00
Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Fresh 
Mozzarella & Caesar Dressing
Melanzane 10.00
Battered Fried Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, 
Fresh Mozzarella & Balsamic
Chicken Pesto 10.00
Chicken Cutlet, Arugula, Tomato, Mozzarella & 
Pesto Mayo

Chicken Caprese 10.00
Grilled Chicken, Roasted Peppers, Arugula, 
Mozzarella & Balsamic
Buffalo Chicken 10.00
Fried Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Onions, 
Mozzarella & Buffalo Sauce
Rapini 10.00
Sweet Sausage Or Grilled Chicken, Broccoli 
Rabe & Mozzarella
Parma 10.00
Prosciutto, Arugula, Roasted Pepper, Sun 
Dried Tomatoes, Mozzarella & Balsamic
Italiano 10.00
Capicola, Prosciutto, Salami, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers & Lettuce

  Panini’S & WraPS 
Your Choice Of Homemade Panini Bread, Flour Wrap Or Whole Wheat WrapYour Choice Of Homemade Panini Bread, Flour Wrap Or Whole Wheat Wrap

Add French Fries + Add French Fries + 2.52.5

Chicken Roll 8.95
Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Sausage Roll 8.95
Peppers, Onions & Mozzarella
Spinach & Broccoli Roll 8.95
Ricotta & Mozzarella
Buffalo Chicken Roll 8.95
Grilled Buffalo Chicken & Mozzarella
Served With Blue Cheese Dressing
Meatball Roll 8.95
Ricotta, Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

Cheese Calzone 9.95
Add Sausage, Mushroom Ham, Spinach, 
Pepperoni, Or Broccoli + 1
Pinwheel 4.50
Pepperoni & Mozzarella
Caesar Pizza Wrap 8.00
Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce & Caesar 
Dressing Wrapped In a Slice of Pizza
Garlic Knots (6) 3.00

  Pizza rollS 
All Served With Marinara Sauce On The SideAll Served With Marinara Sauce On The Side

•SPecialty•
Philly Cheese Steak 14.95Philly Cheese Steak 14.95
Chopped Steak, Peppers, Onions, 
Mozzarella & Cheddar
Steak & Cheese 14.95Steak & Cheese 14.95
Chopped Steak, Sautéed Onions, Red 
Sauce & Mozzarella
Chicken Cutlet Vodka 13 .95Chicken Cutlet Vodka 13 .95
Melted Fresh Mozzarella
Spicy Chicken 13.95Spicy Chicken 13.95
Spicy Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Fresh Mozzarella, Buffalo Sauce
Veal Rapini 16.95Veal Rapini 16.95
Breaded Veal Cutlet, Broccoli Rabe & Fresh 
Mozzarella On Garlic Bread

•cold•
Napoletano 13.95Napoletano 13.95
Prosciutto, Arugula, Provolone, Cherry 
Peppers, Tomato, Balsamic & Pesto Mayo
Milano 13.95Milano 13.95
Grilled Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, 
Artichoke Hearts, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Spinach & Balsamic Mayo
Combo 12.95Combo 12.95
Ham, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce & Tomato
Chicken Club 12.95Chicken Club 12.95
Grilled Or Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion
Italian 13.95Italian 13.95
Capicola, Prosciutto, Salami, Fresh 
Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers & Lettuce

PP ieZan_16 o’ieZan_16 o’ssP ieZan_16 o’s

395 Fort Salonga road395 Fort Salonga road
nortHPort, ny 11768nortHPort, ny 11768

(631) 651-5015(631) 651-5015
PiezanosOfNorthport.comPiezanosOfNorthport.com

  take out menutake out menu  

@PiezanosOfNorthport@PiezanosOfNorthport



•Fried calamari•
Fritti 13.95Fritti 13.95
Marinara Sauce On The Side
Arrabiatta 14.95Arrabiatta 14.95
Topped With Spicy Fra Diavolo Sauce & 
Hot Cherry Peppers
Speciali 15.95Speciali 15.95
Topped With Hot Cherry Peppers, Broccoli 
Rabe, Gorgonzola & Garlic Sauce

•Sautéed muSSelS•
Mussels White Wine 15.95Mussels White Wine 15.95
Mussels Marinara 15.95Mussels Marinara 15.95
Mussels Arrabiatta 15.95Mussels Arrabiatta 15.95
Spicy Fra Diavolo Sauce With Hot Cherry 
Peppers & Basil
Mussels Mandolino 16.95Mussels Mandolino 16.95
Pink Cream Sauce With Baby Shrimp, Hot 
Cherry Peppers & Scallions

Hot antiPaStoHot antiPaSto  
ForFor  11  16.9516.95          ForFor  22  2525..9595
Baked Eggplant Rollatini, Stuffed 
Baked Clams,  Sautéed Shrimp 

Marinara & Stuffed Mushrooms

cold antiPaStocold antiPaSto
For 1For 1  1515..9595          For 2For 2  2424..9595

Sliced Italian Cold Cuts & Cheeses, 
Olives, Roasted Peppers, Tomatoes & 

Artichokes Over Mixed Greens

Chefs’ Soup 7.25Chefs’ Soup 7.25
Pasta E Fagioli 7.25Pasta E Fagioli 7.25
Minestrone 7.25Minestrone 7.25
Pasta Piselli 7.25Pasta Piselli 7.25

Tortellini In Brodo 7.25Tortellini In Brodo 7.25
Stracciatella Romano 7.25Stracciatella Romano 7.25
Escarole & Beans 7.25Escarole & Beans 7.25
Chicken Noodle 7.25Chicken Noodle 7.25

Garden Salad 1 1 .95Garden Salad 1 1 .95
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Carrots, 
Cucumbers, Red Onion, Olives & Roasted 
Peppers. Served With Italian Vinaigrette
Caesar Salad 1 1 .95Caesar Salad 1 1 .95
Romaine Lettuce, Shaved Parmesan 
& Croutons. Tossed With Homemade 
Creamy Caesar Dressing
Avocado Salad 14.95Avocado Salad 14.95
Mixed Greens, Plum Tomatoes, Roasted 
Peppers, Gorgonzola Cheese, Grilled 
Chicken, Broccoli & Avocado. Served With 
Italian Vinaigrette 
Buffalo Chicken Salad 14.95Buffalo Chicken Salad 14.95
Spicy Fried Chicken Pieces Tossed In 
Buffalo Sauce Over Mixed Greens, Plum 
Tomatoes & Cucumbers. Served With Blue 
Cheese Dressing

Walnut Salad 14.95Walnut Salad 14.95
Mixed Greens, Endive, Radicchio, Grilled 
Chicken, Candied Walnuts & Goat Cheese.  
Served With Italian Vinaigrette
Gorgonzola Salad 13.95Gorgonzola Salad 13.95
Mixed Greens, Dried Cranberries, Candied 
Walnuts & Gorgonzola Cheese. Served With 
Lite Raspberry Vinaigrette
Chopped Tomato Salad 14.50Chopped Tomato Salad 14.50
Plum Tomatoes, Red Onions, Basil & Fresh 
Mozzarella. Tossed With Red Wine Vinaigrette
Wedge Salad 15.25Wedge Salad 15.25
Quarter Wedge Of Iceberg, Tomatoes, Onion, 
Cucumbers, Crispy Bacon, Gorgonzola, 
Balsamic  Glaze & Blue Cheese Dressing
Salmon Salad 17.95Salmon Salad 17.95
Seared Salmon Over Arugula, Endive, 
Radicchio, Red Onions & Tomatoes. Served 
With Balsamic Dressing

  SaladS 
Add-Ons •  Chopped + Add-Ons •  Chopped + 22 • Shredded Mozzarella +  • Shredded Mozzarella + 22 • Fresh Mozzarella +  • Fresh Mozzarella + 33

Chicken (Fried Or Grilled) + Chicken (Fried Or Grilled) + 3.5 3.5 • Seared Salmon + • Seared Salmon + 99• Grilled Shrimp (5) + • Grilled Shrimp (5) + 1010

  Homemade SouPS 

  aPPetizerS 

Rigatoni Montonera 16.50Rigatoni Montonera 16.50
Spinach, Sun-dried Tomatoes & Grilled Chicken Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil
Penne Fiorite 16.50Penne Fiorite 16.50
Broccoli, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Bell Peppers & Grilled Chicken Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil
Penne Melanzane 15.95Penne Melanzane 15.95
Cubed Eggplant In A San Marzano Plum Tomato Sauce With A Scoop Of Ricotta Cheese
Fusilli Primavera 16.95Fusilli Primavera 16.95
Mixed Vegetables Sautéed In Choice Of Creamy Pink, Marinara Or Garlic & Olive Oil
Rigatoni Pesto Rosso 16.50Rigatoni Pesto Rosso 16.50
Grilled Chicken & Sun-dried Tomatoes, Sautéed In A San Marzano Plum Tomato Sauce 
Blended With Homemade Pesto
Rigatoni Fiorentina 16.50Rigatoni Fiorentina 16.50
Grilled Chicken, Spinach & Sun-dried Tomatoes Sautéed In Pink Cream Sauce Topped 
With Fresh Mozzarella Cheese
Gnocchi Alla Pesto 16.95Gnocchi Alla Pesto 16.95
Homemade Pesto Sauce Tossed With Parmesan Cheese And A Touch Of Cream
Penne Caprese 16.50Penne Caprese 16.50
Chopped Plum Tomatoes & Basil Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil Topped With Fresh Mozzarella
Fusilli Piezano 16.50Fusilli Piezano 16.50
Grilled Chicken, Zucchini, Broccoli Rabe & Plum Tomatoes Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil
Penne Appetitose 16.50Penne Appetitose 16.50
Broccoli Rabe, Sun-dried Tomato & Sweet Italian Sausage In Garlic & Olive Oil
Gnocchi Bolognese 16.95Gnocchi Bolognese 16.95
Southern Italian Style Ground Meat Sauce With A Touch Of Cream
Linguine Mama Mia 21.95Linguine Mama Mia 21.95
Shrimp, Mussels, Clams & Calamari Sautéed In Your Choice Of Mild Marinara, Spicy 
Fra Diavolo Or Garlic & Olive Oil Sauce
Rigatoni Toscana 16.50Rigatoni Toscana 16.50
Escarole, White Beans & Sliced Sausage Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil
Fettuccine  Rosa 16.50Fettuccine  Rosa 16.50
Grilled Chicken, Artichoke Hearts & Roasted Red Peppers Sautéed In Pink Cream Sauce
Farfalla Salsiccia 16.50Farfalla Salsiccia 16.50
Bowtie Pasta, Sliced Sweet Sausage, Peppers & Onions In Garlic & Olive Oil
PennePenne TreTre FormaggioFormaggio (mac & cheese)(mac & cheese) 16.9516.95
Creamy Three Cheese Sauce Topped With Chicken Cutlet Pieces & Toasted Bread Crumbs
Rigatoni Riggie Rigatoni Riggie (spicy)(spicy) 16.9516.95
Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, Hot Cherry Peppers & Scallions In A Spicy Pink Cream Sauce

Alla Vodka Sauce 14.95Alla Vodka Sauce 14.95
Tomato Sauce 12.95Tomato Sauce 12.95
Add (3) Meatballs Or Sausage + Add (3) Meatballs Or Sausage + 66
Garlic & Olive Oil Sauce 13.25Garlic & Olive Oil Sauce 13.25
Add Broccoli Or Spinach +  Add Broccoli Or Spinach +  33

Marinara Sauce 13.95Marinara Sauce 13.95
Alfredo 14.95Alfredo 14.95
Meat Sauce 14.95Meat Sauce 14.95
Clam Sauce 17.95Clam Sauce 17.95
(Red Or White) Add Baby Shrimp + (Red Or White) Add Baby Shrimp + 55

• al Forno •
Baked Pastas Topped With Mozzarella & SauceBaked Pastas Topped With Mozzarella & Sauce

• claSSic PaStaS •
Your Choice Of Pasta: Your Choice Of Pasta: 

Ziti, Penne, Rigatoni, Linguine, Farfalla, Fusilli, Fettuccine Or Angel Hair.Ziti, Penne, Rigatoni, Linguine, Farfalla, Fusilli, Fettuccine Or Angel Hair.
Zucchini Spaghetti + Zucchini Spaghetti + 44, W.W. Penne + , W.W. Penne + 33, G.F. Penne + , G.F. Penne + 33, Gnocchi + , Gnocchi + 44, Or Tortellini + , Or Tortellini + 44

• SPecialty PaStaS •

Baked Cheese Ravioli (7)Baked Cheese Ravioli (7)
Baked Stuffed Shells (5) Baked Stuffed Shells (5) 

Baked Cheese Manicotti (4)Baked Cheese Manicotti (4)
Baked Ziti & RicottaBaked Ziti & Ricotta

Classic Baked Pastas 14.9514.95

Specialty Baked Pastas
Baked Ziti Siciliano 15.50Baked Ziti Siciliano 15.50
Eggplant & Ricotta
Baked Meat Lasagna 15.95Baked Meat Lasagna 15.95
Ground Beef & Ricotta Filled

Baked Bolognese 16.50Baked Bolognese 16.50
Rigatoni, Creamy Meat Sauce & Peas
Baked Cheese Tortellini 17.50Baked Cheese Tortellini 17.50
In Vodka Sauce

  PaStaS 

• SPecialty entréeS •
Piezano Piezano ChickenChicken 23.95    Veal 27.95 23.95    Veal 27.95
Cutlets Topped With Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Cherry Peppers & Melted Mozzarella In 
Lemon Sauce 
Sorrentino Chicken 21.95    Veal 25.95Sorrentino Chicken 21.95    Veal 25.95
Layered With Sliced Prosciutto, Eggplant & Melted Mozzarella In Marsala WIne Sauce
Chicken Primavera 20.95Chicken Primavera 20.95
Grilled Chicken Marinated In Balsamic Vinegar Over Sautéed Vegetables
Chicken Verde 20.95Chicken Verde 20.95
Egg Battered Breast Of Chicken Topped With Broccoli, Spinach & Melted
Mozzarella Cheese In A White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce
ChickenChicken CarnevaleCarnevale  21.9521.95
Grilled Chicken Topped With Julienne Vegetables & Melted Fresh Mozzarella In Lemon Sauce
SausageSausage && PeppersPeppers 19.2519.25
Sautéed With Onions In A Marinara Sauce
Grilled Vegetables & Chicken 20.95Grilled Vegetables & Chicken 20.95
Grilled Marinated Chicken Over Grilled Vegetables With Balsamic Drizzle
Grilled Chicken Or Sausage Rapini DinnerGrilled Chicken Or Sausage Rapini Dinner 20.95 20.95
Broccoli Rabe Sautéed In Garlic & Olive Oil Over Grilled Chicken Or Sausage
CajunCajun SalmonSalmon (spicy)(spicy) 26.9526.95
Salmon Seared With Cajun Spices Over Grilled Vegetables
Salmon Picatta 27.95Salmon Picatta 27.95
Sautéed With Capers & Artichoke Hearts In A White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce
ShrimpShrimp  22.9522.95
Fried • Oreganata • Scampi • Francese • Grilled • Sauteed (Marinara Or Fra Diavolo)
Sautéed Calamari 20.95Sautéed Calamari 20.95 
In Your Choice Of Mild MarinaraOr Spicy Fra Diavolo Sauce
Sautéed Seafood 28.95Sautéed Seafood 28.95
Shrimp, Clams, Mussels, Calamari & Scallops In Your Choice Of Mild Or Spicy Sauce

 entréeS 
All Entrées Below Are Served With Side Of Pasta With Tomato Sauce Or Garden SaladAll Entrées Below Are Served With Side Of Pasta With Tomato Sauce Or Garden Salad

Other Sauces, Salads & Vegetables Available For An Additional ChargeOther Sauces, Salads & Vegetables Available For An Additional Charge

Chicken Cutlet 19.95Chicken Cutlet 19.95
Chicken Cutlet Alla Vodka 20.95Chicken Cutlet Alla Vodka 20.95
Grilled Chicken 20.95Grilled Chicken 20.95
Veal Cutlet 2295Veal Cutlet 2295
Meatballs (3) 18.95Meatballs (3) 18.95

Sausage (3) 18.95Sausage (3) 18.95
Eggplant 16.95Eggplant 16.95
Eggplant Rollatini (3) 17.95Eggplant Rollatini (3) 17.95
Shrimp 21.95Shrimp 21.95
TrioTrio 20.9520.95Meatball, sausage & chicken

• Parmigiana Style entréeS •
Baked & Topped With Mozzarella & SauceBaked & Topped With Mozzarella & Sauce

• claSSic entréeS •
Chicken 20.95   Or   Veal 24.95Chicken 20.95   Or   Veal 24.95

FranceseFrancese
Egg Battered & Sautéed In A White Wine, 
Lemon & Butter Sauce
MarsalaMarsala
Sautéed In A Marsala Wine Sauce With 
Fresh Mushrooms & Scallions
PicattaPicatta
Sautéed With Capers & Artichoke Hearts In A 
White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce
MilaneseMilanese
Fried Cutlets Over Lettuce & Tomatoes

PalermoPalermo
Sautéed With Pepperoncini, Artichoke Hearts & 
Peas In A White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce
PortofinoPortofino
Sautéed With Artichoke Hearts, Portobello 
Mushrooms & Sun-dried Tomatoes In A 
Marsala Wine Sauce 
PizzaiolaPizzaiola
Sautéed With Mushrooms, Onions & Bell 
Peppers In Marinara Sauce

  HouSe SideS  
Sausage (3) 7.95Sausage (3) 7.95
Meatballs (3) 7.25Meatballs (3) 7.25
Chicken (2) 9.95Chicken (2) 9.95
Grilled Or FriedGrilled Or Fried
Sautéed Broccoli 7.25Sautéed Broccoli 7.25
Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 9.95Sautéed Broccoli Rabe 9.95
Add Hot Cherry Peppers + 1Add Hot Cherry Peppers + 1

Sautéed Escarole 8.95Sautéed Escarole 8.95
Add White Beans + 1Add White Beans + 1

French Fries 4.25French Fries 4.25
Pasta Tomato Sauce 7.95Pasta Tomato Sauce 7.95
Other Sauces Available For Additional ChargeOther Sauces Available For Additional Charge
Sliced Fresh Mozzarella 5.95Sliced Fresh Mozzarella 5.95
Roasted Potatoes & Onion 7.95Roasted Potatoes & Onion 7.95

Stuffed Baked Clams (6) 15.95Stuffed Baked Clams (6) 15.95
Chopped Seafood & Vegetable Stuffing In Lemon & White Wine Sauce
Caprese 14.95Caprese 14.95
Sliced Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Tomatoes, Basil & Balsamic
Mini Rice Balls (2) 5.00   (5) 10.00Mini Rice Balls (2) 5.00   (5) 10.00
Filled With Chopped Meat, Peas, Rice, Mozzarella & Tomato Sauce
Eggplant Rollatini (2) 10.50Eggplant Rollatini (2) 10.50
Parmigiana Style Eggplant Rolled With Ricotta & Mozzarella
Stuffed Mushrooms (6) 13.95Stuffed Mushrooms (6) 13.95
Fresh Mushrooms With Vegetable Stuffing 
Loaf Of Garlic Bread 3.50Loaf Of Garlic Bread 3.50
Add Melted Mozzarella + Add Melted Mozzarella + 1.51.5
Tre Fritti 12 .95Tre Fritti 12 .95
(3) Fried Ravioli, Mozzarella sticks & Chicken Fingers(3) Fried Ravioli, Mozzarella sticks & Chicken Fingers
Chicken Fingers (3) 9.95  (6) 12.95Chicken Fingers (3) 9.95  (6) 12.95
Served With French Fries Served With French Fries 
Chicken Wings (8) 9.95  (12) 12.50Chicken Wings (8) 9.95  (12) 12.50
Served Crispy, Buffalo Or BBQ
Zucchini Sticks 9.25Zucchini Sticks 9.25
Fried Ravioli (7) 8.95Fried Ravioli (7) 8.95
Mozzarella Sticks (6)Mozzarella Sticks (6) 8.25 8.25


